
NST dagomlopen dag 2
KOKSIJDE 12.11.2022

K.O.L.

Sophie MARTIN
Indiv.
Omloop : D:LE
Afstand : 5250m

--/5 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Pia ARAVENA 1:11:27
2. Perrine SEYLL 1:25:41
3. Nathalie SAUVAGE 1:35:35

1. 52 00:07:58 198m 40'14"/km
2. 239 00:10:17 00:18:15 136m 75'37"/km
3. 217 00:26:28 00:44:43 355m 74'33"/km
4. 62 00:05:02 00:49:45 399m 12'37"/km
5. 172 00:01:01 00:50:46 57m 17'50"/km
6. 236 00:06:03 00:56:49 258m 23'27"/km
7. 235 00:09:49 01:06:38 262m 37'28"/km
8. 218 00:01:23 01:08:01 182m 7'36"/km
9. 237 00:04:13 01:12:14 192m 21'58"/km

10. 214 00:19:10 01:31:24 229m 83'42"/km
11. 219 00:04:06 01:35:30 243m 16'52"/km
12. 171 00:17:39 01:53:09 264m 66'51"/km
13. 221 00:25:22 02:18:31 193m 131'26"/km
14. 222 00:18:54 02:37:25 228m 82'54"/km
15. 211 00:11:41 02:49:06 557m 20'59"/km
16. 55 00:12:00 03:01:06 129m 93'01"/km
17. 56 00:02:06 03:03:12 178m 11'48"/km
18. 57 00:04:05 03:07:17 155m 26'21"/km
19. 185 00:03:03 03:10:20 162m 18'50"/km
20. 200 00:01:04 03:11:24 82m 13'00"/km
21. 199 00:04:22 03:15:46 185m 23'36"/km
22. 203 00:10:36 03:26:22
23. 191 00:10:20 03:36:42
24. 220 00:02:27 03:39:09 244m 10'02"/km
25. 999 00:00:39 03:39:48 68m 9'34"/km
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